

# SERVICE AGREEMENT OPTIONS

Instron Professional Services



# SERVICE AGREEMENT OPTIONS

Instron Service offers a variety of Service Agreement options to help you realize, maintain, and protect the full potential of your testing systems. Instron prides itself on providing accurate and repeatable measurement results in compliance with required standards. Maintaining and servicing your testing equipment will reduce unplanned system down-time and the risk of accidents. Our services will help you capitalize on the full potential of your investment.



## SCHEDULED SERVICE

Scheduled Service Agreements include on-site calibration and preventative maintenance of your equipment by our local, factory-trained team of Field Service Engineers.

Cal Plus Agreements are the most popular

premium Service Agreement Instron offers.

These contracts include on-site calibration

and preventative maintenance, as well as

priority technical support and discounts on



### INSTRON CONNECT

Instron Connect Agreements provide all of the support features of our premium Service Agreements to customers who do not have on-site calibration or preventative maintenance. Through Instron Connect,

priority technical support, Al-driven troubleshooting tools, IoT technologies, calibration certificates and more are just a click away.



#### COMPREHENSIVE

Comprehensive Service Agreements are the highest level premium Service Agreement that Instron offers for select Instron systems. These agreements provide full coverage of the equipment

listed on the contract in the event of defects in material or workmanship.

labor and parts for repairs, training and more.

CAL PLUS

Instron Connect, Cal Plus and Comprehensive agreements provide coverage for the full term of the agreement and are invoiced at the start of the agreement period.

Service Agreement Options | Instron® Professional Services

SERVICE AGREEMENT OPTIONS	SCHEDULED SERVICE	INSTRON CONNECT	CAL PLUS	
SCHEDULED ON-SITE SERVICES				
Preventive Maintenance (if added as a service)	•	-	•	•
Equipment Calibration (if added as a service)	•	-	•	•
N.I.S.T. Traceable Certificates	•	-	٠	•
NON-SCHEDULED ON-SITE SERVICES				
On-Site Fee for Repair	-	-		•
On-Site Fee for Labor	-	-		•
Parts Used During On-Site Visit <sup>2</sup>	-	-		•
Priority Response On-Site Service <sup>3</sup>	-	-	•	•
Calibration After Machine Repair	-	-		
On-Site Training	-	-		
On-Site Test Method Development	-	-		
System Relocation Services 4	-	-		
INSTRON CONNECT SUPPORT SERVICES <sup>5</sup>				
Online Tech Support	-	•	•	•
Direct Calibration Reminders	-	•	•	•
Software Update Notifications	-	•	•	•
Downloadable Software Updates via Instron Conne Software <sup>6</sup>	ect 📕	•	•	•
Downloadable Software Updates via Online Portal	6 💻	•	٠	•
Access to Calibration Certs & Service History Onlin	e =	•	•	•
System Diagnostics via Instron Connect Software	-	•	•	•
Direct Screen Share with Voice via Instron Connect	t =	•	•	•
Augmented Reality (AR) App Support	-	•	٠	•
TELEPHONE AND EMAIL SUPPORT SERVICES				
Priority Response Tech Support	-	•	٠	•
SERVICES AT INSTRON				
In-House Repair Service	-	-		•
In-House Repair Priority Fees Waived	-	-	-	•
INCLUDED  NOT INC		30%	DISCOUNT ON THIS	SERVICE
	NESS DAYS	_		NTERNET CONNECTION)
÷ ÷ 2 2001			(	

1. Contact your local Service Sales Specialist for equipment eligibility.

2. This agreement does not cover discounts for purchases of software and/or accessories. This discount does not apply to trade-in and exchange items.

3. Priority Response available for customers in zone 4 or lower. Five (5) day priority response for customers in Canada.

System Relocation Services vary based on requested scope of work. Discount offered on pre and post-move calibrations if added to service quote.
Instron Connect Services depend on the type of Instron system and software you have. To find out more information please contact your local Service Sales Specialist.

6. Software must be at current version to qualify. This includes downloadable updates within the software version. Software upgrades (to new versions) must be purchased.

825 University Avenue, Norwood, MA 02062	800-473-7838	Service_Requests@Instron.com	www.instron.us
INSTRON	Worldwide Headquarters 825 University Ave, Norwood, MA 020 Tel: +1 800 564 8378 or +1 781 575		ombe, Bucks HP12 3SY, UK

Instron is a registered trademark of Illinois Tool Works Inc. (ITW). Other names, logos, icons and marks identifying Instron products and services referenced herein are trademarks of ITW and may not be used without the prior written permission of ITW. Other product and company names listed are trademarks or trade names of their respective companies. Copyright © 2020 Illinois Tool Works Inc. All rights reserved. All of the specifications shown in this document are subject to change without notice.